0000008917
AUTOMATED PHOTO ENFORCEMENT SYSTEM UPGRADE - CONTRACT 2
Pre-Bid Meeting (via MS Teams) Attendance Sheet
Thursday, June 26, 2025
(2:00pm - 3:00pm)

Name Email Phone

Grant Ly SFPW-Project Manager Grant.Ly@sfdpw.org (628) 271-2723
John Sylvester SFPW-Electrical, Project Lead John.Sylvester@sfdpw.org (628)271-2708
Jacob Lee SFPW-Electrical Jacob.Lee@sfdpw.org (628) 271-2736
Nate Kwong SFPW-Electrical Nate.Kwong@sfdpw.org

Alessandro Peruffo SFPW-Streets & Highways Alessandro.Peruffo@sfdpw.org (628) 271-2487
Jarrett Hornbostel MTA-Traffic Engineer Jarrett.Hornbostel@sfmta.com (415) 646-2723
Norbu Dhonyo Contract Monitoring Division Norbu.Dhonyo@sfgov.org (415) 554-0648
Anna Liu Compliance Officer, Prevailing Wage Team, Office of Labor Standards Enforcement Anna.Liu@sfgov.org (415) 823-3982
Emily Chea Compliance Officer, Office of Economic Workforce Division Emily.Chea@sfgov.org

Paul Stlean Verra Mobility Paul.Stlean@verramobility.com (562) 754-6521

Daniele Schrakamp Verra Mobility Daniele.Schrakamp@verramobility.com
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